R Hosking

N Craig

Capt J C A Lewis MA
Maj J C Farquharson
Capt A P H Helby RN
Capt R D Anstruther
J B Manning

Capt F Johnson

Maj O E M Davies
Maj F W H Blake

Maj A C H Benke DSO MC
Cmdr R M Tabuteau OBE RN

Capt F H L Stevenson
L C Ball

GOVERNORS - HM PRISON PENTONVILLE, 1842 to 2000

1842-1859
1859-1864
1864-1879
1879-1887
1887-1889
1889-1891
1891-1900
1900-1905
1905-1920
1920-1926
1926-1930
1930-1938
1938-1939
1939-1941

Closed during World War II as a civil prison

W J Lawton

Maj P A Marriot

A Horrix

W J Harvey

Maj D G W Malone
Lt A Bainton RNVR
D G Waddilove

P M Burnett

Capt E A Towndrow
Maj K F Watson
Maj A C Miller

Capt P A M Heald
Lt D T Cross RNVR
Capt R E Adams OBE
B A Marchant

R J Kendrick

W J Abbott

K Brewer

R S Duncan

1946-1949
1949-1951
1951-1954
1954-1957
1957-1958

1958
1958-1960
1960-1967
1967-1969
1969-1970
1970-1972
1972-1976
1976-1977
1977-1983
1983-1988
1988-1990
1990-1995
1995-1996
1997-2000



